
 

  

The 485 is the embodiment of what makes a sport cruiser truly  

special. The impressive performance is paired with sporty design  

and tight handling with a surpassingly roomy and luxurious  

accommodation inside. 

485HTS

The sporty 485 offers a thrilling ride and great handling due to its aggressive 

hull design and favorable engine selection. Most passengers will appreciate 

that comfort level and sound insulation were not compromised and will not 

become a distraction during longer journeys. A sizable sunroof over the helm 

station can be quickly opened, similarly to the drop-down starboard window 

next to the driver. 

On the main deck, two U-shaped sofas await the passengers, with a sundeck  

option moved aft. A clear separation of wet and dry areas is possible thanks 

to a drop-down window divider in the cockpit combined with the glass  

doors. This allows for better protection from the elements, soundproofing and  

heating and air-con installations. At the bow, the sundeck area can be  

protected by the foldable Bimini when stationary.

This yacht is very welcoming to the guests wanting to enjoy outside activities. 

With a choice of leisure areas front and back, an automatic marquee system 

to shade the cockpit and a large garage for a dinghy and other water toys, 

none will be left wanting. Finally, a large hydraulic bath platform will allow for 

easy access and extraction of water paraphernalia.

Down below, two double cabins occupy the space for a total of four  

berths. The master is located midship and offers an en suite bathroom for  

added convenience and plenty of storage space for even longer stays. Both the 

bow guest cabin and the saloon are illuminated by roof windows, brightening 

the interior. All guests have access to the second bathroom, kitchenette and  

a U-shaped dining area complete with a table for sharing meals. 

The 485 HTS will suit all sport enthusiasts with its commendable  

performance, and a variety of activities available on board. 

Sport Cruiser 
Elite 

S
p
o

r
t

c
r
u
is

e
r
 l

in
e







Perfect proportions compliment the sleek design      

A sporty disposition of the 485 HTS      

To make your 485 stand out even 

more, select one of many custom 

color schemes

485 
HTSHTS





Make use of the available bath platform      

Tight handling and great performance      

To sit more guests, order the 485 

with the extended settee instead 

of the sundeck area

485 
HTSHTS



  
WalnutWalnut 
Down below find a saloon with a galley and two 

guest cabins

  

485 
HTSHTS





  
WalnutWalnut 
The owner’s cabin is located midship for extra comfort

and head space

  

485 
HTSHTS



One of the two bathrooms below deck      Forward VIP guest cabin with skylights above      

The compact galley will store all the necessities      A dinette with a fold-out table      



 

   Outside rest area

      Slide the sunroof and enjoy the breeze

      Bow sundeck area

      Open the glass door and drop the window for an open cockpit experience



 

Technical SpecificationLayouts

Sport Cruiser 
Elite485 

HTS

13.28

14.98

4.18

4.25

0.82

5.10

5.20

2 x 600

450

230

120

13600

3150

2 x 221 / 300

2 x 324 / 440 

12

B

[m]

[m]

[m]

[m]

[m]

[m]

[m]

[dm3]

[dm3]

[dm3]

[dm3]

[kg]

[kg]

[kW/hp]

[kW/hp]

Length of the hull

Length overall

Beam of the hull

Beam overall

Draft max 1

Bridge clearance 2

Height to transport

Fuel tank capacity

Water tank capacity

Grey water tank

Black water tank

Mass of Light Craft Condition 3

Maximum Load

Min. engine (-s) power

Max. engine (-s) power

Crew limit

Category

1  – without propellers        2  – Max. height from water line at draft min.        3  – minimum mass with base engines



 

485HTSHTS



 

Sport Cruiser 
Elite


