SPORT CRUISER ELITE

The sporty 485 offers a thrilling ride and great handling due to its aggressive hull design and favorable engine selection. Most passengers will appreciate that comfort level and sound insulation were not compromised and will not become a distraction during longer journeys. A sizable sunroof over the helm station can be quickly opened, similarly to the drop-down starboard window next to the driver.

On the main deck, two U-shaped sofas await the passengers, with a sundeck option moved aft. A clear separation of wet and dry areas is possible thanks to a drop-down window divider in the cockpit combined with the glass doors. This allows for better protection from the elements, soundproofing and heating and air-con installations. At the bow, the sundeck area can be protected by the foldable Bimini when stationary.

This yacht is very welcoming to the guests wanting to enjoy outside activities. With a choice of leisure areas front and back, an automatic marquee system to shade the cockpit and a large garage for a dinghy and other water toys, none will be left wanting. Finally, a large hydraulic bath platform will allow for easy access and extraction of water paraphernalia.

Down below, two double cabins occupy the space for a total of four berths. The master is located midship and offers an en suite bathroom for added convenience and plenty of storage space for even longer stays. Both the bow guest cabin and the saloon are illuminated by roof windows, brightening the interior. All guests have access to the second bathroom, kitchenette and a U-shaped dining area complete with a table for sharing meals.

The 485 HTS will suit all sport enthusiasts with its commendable performance, and a variety of activities available on board.

SPORT -----CRUISER LINE



The 485 is the embodiment of what makes a sport cruiser truly special. The impressive performance is paired with sporty design and tight handling with a surpassingly roomy and luxurious accommodation inside.





To make your 485 stand out even more, select one of many custom color schemes





A sporty disposition of the 485 HTS —





To sit more guests, order the 485 with the extended settee instead of the sundeck area





Tight handling and great performance —







 WALNUT

 The owner's cabin is located midship for extra comfort and head space



1

 17

17

* *



The compact galley will store all the necessities —



A dinette with a fold-out table —



Forward VIP guest cabin with skylights above —







Bow sundeck area





— Outside rest area



Open the glass door and drop the window for an open cockpit experience _

SPORT CRUISER ITE |-|

Layouts





Technical Specification

Length of the hull	[m]	13.28
Length overall	[m]	14.98
Beam of the hull	[m]	4.18
Beam overall	[m]	4.25
Draft max ₁	[m]	0.82
Bridge clearance ₂	[m]	5.10
Height to transport	[m]	5.20
Fuel tank capacity	[dm3]	2 x 600
Water tank capacity	[dm3]	450
Grey water tank	[dm3]	230
Black water tank	[dm3]	120
Mass of Light Craft Condition ₃	[kg]	13600
Maximum Load	[kg]	3150
Min. engine (-s) power	[kW/hp]	2 x 221/300
Max. engine (-s) power	[kW/hp]	2 x 324 / 440
Crew limit		12
Category		В

1 - without propellers 2 - Max. height from water line at draft min.

, - minimum mass with base engines



















485^{HTS}









SPORT CRUISER ELITE

